F0400002551

(Rec	uestor's N	ame)	
(Add	lress)		
(Add	iress)		<u></u>
(City	/State/Zip/	Phone #)	
	🗌 WA	п	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entit	ty Name)	
		,	
(Doc	ument Nu	mber)	
Certified Copies	Certif	ficates of	Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Office	≥r:	
Name 💉	1		
Availability			
Document Examinar	<u></u>		
Updater	Office U	se Only	
115 fater Verliger	DCO	-	
1.cl.nowledgement	DLC		
	[



.

05/04/04--01013--009 **78.75

EILED 2001 MAY -3 P 3:08

___ · _ . . .

4178-17-2004 14.40

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

IO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Equity Transportation Company, Inc.

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Medam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Edward Malinzak			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_
	(Nan	ne of Person}	· ·	
Doyle & Malinzak, P	۲C.			
	(Fim	n/Company)		-
The Steepleview Blo	ig., 429 Turner NW			
	(Address)		- .
Grand Rapids, Michi	igan 49504		70 N	
	(City/S	tate and Zip code)	- <u>-</u>	
			RETA	
For further information	concerning this matter, ple	ase call:	ASS ASS	
	•		μ ř ř ř ř č ů	Kun ⊡m ≊
Edward Malinzak	at (616	454-5443		ड्रे. में ही २. टरनाव्यू
(Name of Perso		rea Code & Daytime Teleph	none Number	
			80 B	
			ω <	
STREET ADDRESS:		MAILING ADDRES	SS:	
Registration Section		Registration Section		
Division of Corporation	15	Division of Corporation	ons	
409 E. Gaines St.	*	P.O. Box 6327	(A	
Tallahassee, FL 32399		Tallahassee, FL 3231	14	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
3 \$70.00 Filing Fee	23 \$78,75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	 587 S0 Filing Fcc, Centificate of Statu Certified Copy- 	s &

12

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1303, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO RECISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA

مساميات الأسا

ş	Squity Transportation Company, Inc.					
	(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc." "Co." or "Corp "}	.D.,	" "COMPANY," "CORPORATION."			
	if name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name	me i	adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Ftoric	ā)		
:	Michigan 3	3	38-2310671			
	(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEI number, if applicable)		••	
а.	November 14, 1989 5	5.	Perpecual			
	(Date of incorporation)		[Duration: Year corp. will ceake to exist or "perpetual"	5		
	Upon qualification					
¢,	Date first transacted business in Florida. If corporation has no	not	transacted business in Florida, insert "upon qualification	ភា		· _
	(SEE SECTIONS 607 150	301,	607 1202 and 817.155, F S.)			
1	3685 Dykstra NW, Walker, Michigan 49544					
	(Principal office ad	iddr.	e(ii)			
	(Current mailing ad	ddr	CSS)		يبغيه	
	-		Do ~	· • •		: •
Ŕ	To engage in any one or more lawfi	Eu]	l acts or activities within the	Durboses	5	
				purposes	for	
¢1	Which corporations may be organize Name and street address of Florida registered agent:	zeć	under the Business Corneration	Act		-
.,	Name and street address of Florids registered agent:	£: {	1. O. Sox or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptance Con	,racy: Inginang		
	Name: Allort C. Bishop			222 2		
-01	flice Address: 207 Sandpoint Drive					Ξ.
	Longboat Key		, Florida 34236 00			-
	(City)		(Zip code)		• - =	
			۰			

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the oppointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agen) signature)

11. Anached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

		<u> </u>	
¥-R-192004	14:48	DUTLE UNDER	 -
	•	*	

A. DIRECTORS

.

•

Civairman	Edwin A. Stoga		
A ldress;	3685 Dykstra NW		_
-	Valker, Michigan 49544		
v te Chai	man,		
			-
- KOLCOS,		<u>-</u>	• • • • •
- D	Alan C. Bishop		
		. 12	
	3685 Dykstra NW		
	Walker, Michigan 49544	· - 7.	
O rector:		·· · .	
Alidress:		÷	- <u>-</u>
			<u>-</u>
B. OFFI	CERS		
P esident.	Alan C. Bishop		
Address:	3685 Dykstra NW	_	
-	Walker, Michigan 49544		
Viec Presi	tent of Sales: Chad Bishop Vice President of Finance: Brad Post		
	3685 Dykstra NW		
•			
			· · ·
-		-	- m ⁻
	3685 Dykstra NW, Walker, Michigan 49544	,	
	Alan C. Bishop	T	·
vidaress:	3685 Dykstra NW, Walker, Michigan 49544	·· .	
NOTE: 1	f necessary you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.		
-13	(Fignature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)		7 4
. Ale	a C. Bishop		
4. 4.4	(Turned as myinted name and converses signing application)		

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)



This is to Certify That

EQUITY TRANSPORTATION COMPANY, INC.	1		
J F F	ASE SEC	2005	
was validly incorporated on November 14, 1989, as a Michigan profit corporation, and sa	id oorp		
is validly in existence under the laws of this state.	22 AR		
This certificate is issued pursuant to the provisions of 1972 PA 284, as amended, to atte			hat the
corporation is in good standing in Michigan as of this date and is duly authorized to trans	açtus	ildess ,	0
and for no other purpose.		\$ 7	
This sertificate is in due form made by me on the prener officer, and is prijiled to have f		č č	- dit
This certificate is in due form, made by me as the proper officer, and is entitled to have fu	mana	and cre	:on

This certificate is in due form, made by me as the proper officer, and is entitled to have full faith and credit given it in every court and office within the United States.



In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand, in the City of Lansing, this 20th day of April, 2004.

, Director

Bureau of Commercial Services